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Be The New Kid On The Block in this 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home lllVIIlﬂlv M(]IIIII]IIIE[I 241 bedroom bungalow in great | Kissthe Landlord Good-bye! Cozy 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home on
ona familyfriendly street. Updated kitchen with granite counter, | location. Gleaming hardwood in living room & dining room, pot | large mature lot close to schools, shops and 'Go'. Updated eat-in
gleaming hardwood, crown molding & lower level is finished to | lights, California shutters, eat-in kitchen and partially finished | kitchen, spacious living room & main floor laundry! Finished

the “nines”. Landscaped front & back. Gorgeous! lower level with gas /p. Minutesto 410. front porch - perfect sitting room . Perfect starter!
$599,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2906262 | $334,900.00 Brampton MLS#W2908395 | $324,900.00 Acton MLS#W2908109

Deceptively Large!! Approx. 2,300 sq.ft. home is located on o | Family Matters? Then you'll want to see this spotless, 4 bdrm, | Rearels! Unfortunately only one buyer will be able to experience | Wheel of Fortune! You'll be the lucky winner with this 3+
mature crescent. Offering 4 bdrms, 2 full & 2 half baths, and has | 3.5 bath home with fully finished lower level including 5thbdrm | the joy of owning this 3,616 sq. ft., 4 bedroom, 4 bath, home | bedroom, 2 bath home! Huge pie shaped lot with sprinkler
been renovated with “family” in mind! Kitchen/mudroom | and kitchen. Offering large principal rooms. Sought after | nestled on a 2+ acre lot in the executive estate subdivision of | system, small pond & landscape lighting. Tucked away on a
addition. Perfect set up for home business. arescent location, private mature yard. St. Georges Glen. Spectacular floor plan! quiet kid friendly street — easy walk to schools & parks.

$549,900.00 Georgetown MLS#NEW | $574,900.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W2890373 | $1,050,000.00 Limehouse ~ MLS# W2860911 | $449,900.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W2873763

All Things Bright and Beautiful and practically new!! Tons of | Where Life Begins! You can start by looking at this 4 bdrm, 2.5 | Paddle Your Own Canoe... as the owner of this charming 2 | Size Mafters! This 3-+2 bdrm & 2 bath detached bungalow is
curb appeal in this open concept, 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath brick & | bath home in the ‘Park’ District. Kitchen opens to sunroom with | bdrm, 1 bath bungalow nestled on a large private lot backing | located on a serene 2 acre country lof! Massive deck that
stucco home with 2 car garage on a pie shaped, pool sized lot. | vaulted ceiling & wrap around windows overlooking the large | onto the Credit River. Updated throughout, huge deck across | overlooks expansive yard & open fields. Finished W/0 basement
Tucked away on a quiet crescent. yard. Double car garage & parking for 5 - nojuggling! back of house with views of river. Great storage in the shop!! with separate entrance - ideal for nanny suite

$599,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2899205 [ $614,900.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W2823218 [ $524,900.00 Terra Cofta MLS#W2889991 | $399,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2872416

Charming Character Home in sought after ‘Park' location. Front | Rare End Unit! Sought after 3 bdrm town home in desirable | Wishing Won'! Cut It but calling us to see this 4 bedroom 1% | Remarkable! Double Oak “Grand River Chateau” offering
porch welcomes you into this bright & spacious ~1,700 sq. ft. | area - close to shopping & park (splash pad). W/0 from kitchen | storey home on a large mature landscaped lot willl Much bigger | approx. 3,900 sq ft. of quality craftsmanship throughout!
3 bdrm, 2 hath bungalow finished to perfection! Private, fenced | to landscaped backyard. Mstr Bdrm with large 4 pc ensuite. | than it looks! Updated Kitchen & bath, main floor office/den. | Incredible views overlooking the 47' x 200" lot hacking onto
66x132ft. lot. Steps to downtown! Finished basement. Feels like a semi! Partially finished basement. Close fo GO. treed ravine! The lifestyle you deserve.

$539,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2884470 | $365,000.00 Georgetown  MLS#W2898802 | $399,900.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W2873578 | $969,000.00 Georgetown — MIS#W2881571
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